Austrian International (A)

Wels, Austria
14 May 2011, Mares 4-7 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EJRENE
Colour:
Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: PISTORIA
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: ANTHASIA
ASHIRAF

Colour:

Owner: Boscarino

Name: THURAYA
BINT MAHADIN
Colour:

Owner: Denner

Name: EXQUISITE'S
SAVANNAH

Colour:

Owner: Werth-
Hofbauer

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Austrian International (A)

